SUSSEX COUNTY CONTRACT BRIDGE ASSOCIATION

INCOME AND EXPENDITURE ACCOUNT

YEAR ENDED 31ST DECEMBER 2016

Income

Subscriptions

Pay to Play
Received
Paid

Congresses and events
Spring
Autumn
Youth Bridge Camp
Contribution from Lottery Grant
One day events
EBU Green Point Events
Charity SIM Pairs
County Competitions

Donation for Youth Bridge
Interest received

Total income

Expenditure

AGM and committee expenses
insurance

Newsletter, calendar and mailings
National Events

Computer expenses and consumables

Donations

Website and scorebridge
Printing and duplimating
Engraving of trophies
Depreciation

Youth Bridge - funded by lottery grant

Total expenditure

Surplus for the year

2016

£

7,951
-672

176
198
-1,169
1,169
1,033
1,326
735

1,434

821
390
3,395
1,927
1,248
835
192

576
106

1,218

2016

£

7,279

4,902
1,218
122

13,521

10,708

2,813

2015

97
566

1,052
1,589
664

1,105

1,450
372
3,198
3,309
466
895
192
93
370
245

7,204

2015

281

6,664

5,073
7,459
144

19,621

17,794
1,827




