SUSSEX COUNTY CONTRACT BRIDGE ASSOCIATION

INCOME AND EXPENDITURE ACCOUNT

YEAR ENDED 31ST DECEMBER 2016

2016	2016	2015	2015
£	£	£	£
			281
7,951			
-672			
	7,279		6,664
176		97	
198		566	
-1,169			
1,169			
1,033		1,052	
-		· ·	
-			
	4.902		5,073
			7,459
			144
	13,521		19,621
		*	
		=	
1,248		466	
835		895	
192		192	
		93	
1,218	*******	7,204	
	10,708		17,794
	2,813	<u> </u>	1,827
-	7,951 -672 176 198 -1,169 1,033 1,326 735 1,434 821 390 3,395 1,927 1,248 835	7,951 -672 7,279 176 198 -1,169 1,033 1,326 735 1,434 4,902 1,218 122 13,521 821 390 3,395 1,927 1,248 835 192 576 106 1,218 10,708	7,951 -672 7,279 176 97 198 566 -1,169 1,169 1,033 1,052 1,326 1,589 735 664 1,434 1,105 4,902 1,218 122 13,521 821 1,450 390 372 3,395 1,927 3,395 1,927 3,309 1,248 466 835 895 192 93 576 370 106 245 1,218 10,708